1

0
0

0

T
O

TA
L:

1
5

3
3

7
4

7
9

5
2

6
7

8
5

1
8

4
7

0
5

5
0

8
7

0
8

1
7

0
1

6
8

2
1

9
4

5
6

3
7

4
2

3
1

5

36

116116

1 2022 441097 359438 81.49 412338 372830 90.42 853435 732268 85.80

2 2021 470161 470161 100 401282 401281 100 871443 871442 100

3 2020 425352 282461 66.41 385697 299855 77.74 811050 582316 71.80

4 2019 437557 299587 68.47 387911 308749 79.59 825468 608336 73.70

5 2018 445402 296475 66.56 392686 306327 78.01 838088 602802 71.93

6 2017 456115 284722 62.42 400130 296447 74.09 856245 581169 67.87

7 2016 441994 309847 70.10 394274 317421 80.51 836268 627268 75.01

8 2015 440159 342663 77.85 397198 342493 86.23 837357 685156 81.82

9 2014 432585 334994 77.44 381017 325656 85.47 813602 660650 81.20

10 2013 445654 326449 73.25 390688 321502 82.29 836342 647951 77.47

YEARS
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

APPEARD APPEARD APPEARDPASSED PASSED PASSEDPER % PER % PER %

SL

NO

PROFORMA-9A

SSLC EXAM MARCH/APRIL-2022

10 YEARS SSLC EXAM RESULT

KARNATAKA SECONDARY EDUCATION EXAMINATION BOARD-BANGLORE

37

117117

PROFORMA-10

SSLC EXAM MARCH/APRIL-2022

MALPRACTICE STATISTICES (ALL CANDIDATES)

KARNATAKA SECONDARY EDUCATION EXAMINATION BOARD-BANGLORE

DD TUMKUR 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

FF MANDYA 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

II CHITRADURGA 0 0 1 0 1 0 2

OA BAGALKOTE 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

OO VIJAYAPURA 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

QQ KALABURGI 3 2 1 0 0 0 6

RR RAICHUR 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

TT BELLARI 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

YEARS
GOVT AIDED UNAIDED

TOTAL
BOYS BOYS BOYSGIRLS GIRLS GIRLS

SL

NO

38

118118

1 AN BENGALURU NORTH 248 146 394 77 53 130 32.99

2 AS BENGALURU SOUTH 542 299 841 112 86 198 23.54

3 BA RAMNAGARA 46 14 60 25 10 35 58.33

4 BB BENGALURU RURAL 18 21 39 9 11 20 51.28

5 CA CHIKKABALLAPUR 25 37 62 13 25 38 61.29

6 CC KOLAR 38 30 68 26 28 54 79.41

7 DA MADHUGIRI 28 24 52 19 20 39 75

8 DD TUMKUR 112 65 177 64 33 97 54.8

9 EA CHAMARAJANAGAR 40 43 83 15 20 35 42.17

10 EE MYSORE 193 105 298 63 32 95 31.88

11 FF MANDYA 45 34 79 10 9 19 24.05

12 GA UDUPI 44 8 52 6 3 9 17.31

13 GG MANGALURU 160 36 196 18 8 26 13.27

14 HH KODAGU 41 19 60 11 6 17 28.33

15 IA DAVANAGERE 75 49 124 37 22 59 47.58

16 II CHITRADURGA 47 31 78 39 25 64 82.05

17 JJ CHIKKAMAGALURU 142 74 216 33 17 50 23.15

18 KK SHIVAMOGGA 144 82 226 29 39 68 30.09

19 LL HASSAN 85 50 135 32 16 48 35.56

20 MA HAVERI 248 87 335 106 44 150 44.78

21 MB GADAG 42 27 69 25 18 43 62.32

22 MM DHARWAD 115 68 183 48 33 81 44.26

23 NA CHIKKODI 136 56 192 67 36 103 53.65

24 NN BELAGAVI 118 66 184 57 42 99 53.8

25 OA BAGALKOTE 202 90 292 46 42 88 30.14

26 OO VIJAYAPURA 221 86 307 113 59 172 56.03

27 PA SIRSI 42 15 57 15 8 23 40.35

28 PP UTTARA KANNADA 35 11 46 10 8 18 39.13

29 QA YADGIR 149 69 218 54 41 95 43.58

30 QQ KALABURGI 272 179 451 119 99 218 48.34

31 RA KOPPAL 128 79 207 74 47 121 58.45

32 RR RAICHUR 172 104 276 66 44 110 39.86

33 SS BIDAR 293 161 454 112 71 183 40.31

34 TT BELLARI 160 87 247 57 45 102 41.3

TOTAL 4406 2352 6758 1607 1100 2707

APPEARD PASS
PASS %

BOYS BOYSGIRLS GIRLSTOTAL TOTAL

SL

NO

DIST

CODE
DISTRICT NAME

PROFORMA-11

SSLC EXAM MARCH/APRIL-2022

DIST WISE GENDER WISE STATISTICS(REPEATERS)

KARNATAKA SECONDARY EDUCATION EXAMINATION BOARD-BANGLORE

39

119119

1 AN BENGALURU NORTH 1350 607 1957 70 79 149 7.61

2 AS BENGALURU SOUTH 1764 845 2609 72 66 138 5.29

3 BA RAMNAGARA 364 149 513 47 35 82 15.98

4 BB BENGALURU RURAL 290 164 454 49 60 109 24.01

5 CA CHIKKABALLAPUR 768 356 1124 382 222 604 53.74

6 CC KOLAR 580 278 858 141 131 272 31.7

7 DA MADHUGIRI 282 129 411 235 116 351 85.4

8 DD TUMKUR 563 175 738 70 47 117 15.85

9 EA CHAMARAJANAGAR 356 163 519 9 16 25 4.82

10 EE MYSORE 997 435 1432 125 76 201 14.04

11 FF MANDYA 572 280 852 14 13 27 3.17

12 GA UDUPI 145 65 210 13 15 28 13.33

13 GG MANGALURU 574 179 753 154 47 201 26.69

14 HH KODAGU 151 88 239 2 9 11 4.6

15 IA DAVANAGERE 453 209 662 7 11 18 2.72

16 II CHITRADURGA 474 265 739 264 199 463 62.65

17 JJ CHIKKAMAGALURU 573 237 810 8 17 25 3.09

18 KK SHIVAMOGGA 627 196 823 18 19 37 4.5

19 LL HASSAN 492 172 664 12 12 24 3.61

20 MA HAVERI 1038 280 1318 53 27 80 6.07

21 MB GADAG 691 255 946 13 14 27 2.85

22 MM DHARWAD 771 235 1006 61 56 117 11.63

23 NA CHIKKODI 619 317 936 63 55 118 12.61

24 NN BELAGAVI 500 201 701 48 56 104 14.84

25 OA BAGALKOTE 786 337 1123 89 68 157 13.98

26 OO VIJAYAPURA 1427 497 1924 407 199 606 31.5

27 PA SIRSI 239 79 318 11 9 20 6.29

28 PP UTTARA KANNADA 352 62 414 67 16 83 20.05

29 QA YADGIR 1272 411 1683 90 41 131 7.78

30 QQ KALABURGI 2506 1024 3530 791 407 1198 33.94

31 RA KOPPAL 1419 544 1963 197 102 299 15.23

32 RR RAICHUR 1269 507 1776 92 49 141 7.94

33 SS BIDAR 1987 858 2845 519 260 779 27.38

34 TT BELLARI 1919 703 2622 61 54 115 4.39

TOTAL 28170 11302 39472 4254 2603 6857 17.37

APPEARD PASS
PASS %

BOYS BOYSGIRLS GIRLSTOTAL TOTAL

SL

NO

DIST

CODE
DISTRICT NAME

PROFORMA-11A

SSLC EXAM MARCH/APRIL-2022

DIST WISE GENDER WISE STATISTICS (PRIVATE FRESHERS)

KARNATAKA SECONDARY EDUCATION EXAMINATION BOARD-BANGLORE

40

120120

1 AN BENGALURU NORTH 46 25 71 3 3 6 8.45

2 AS BENGALURU SOUTH 99 33 132 5 3 8 6.06

3 BA RAMNAGARA 9 5 14 1 2 3 21.43

4 BB BENGALURU RURAL 2 4 6 0 1 1 16.67

5 CA CHIKKABALLAPUR 6 3 9 2 2 4 44.44

6 CC KOLAR 10 1 11 7 1 8 72.73

7 DA MADHUGIRI 6 3 9 6 3 9 100.00

8 DD TUMKUR 20 3 23 2 0 2 8.70

9 EA CHAMARAJANAGAR 5 7 12 1 1 2 16.67

10 EE MYSORE 57 22 79 4 1 5 6.33